
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
44 

770 
14 
52 
65 

777 
22 
23 

177 
35 

Class 
PRO 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 
PRO 

LIGHT 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 
LIGHT 

Name 
Guilherme Brito  
Theo Manna 
João Vitor Carneiro 
Rafael Rigueiro  
Gustavo Alves 
Richard Oliveira 
Lucas Minato  
Marcelo Simões "Bode" 
Lucas Torres 
Felipe Ortiz  

Laps 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
7 
6 
6 
2 
6 

Best Tm 
1:31.895 
1:32.179 
1:32.232 
1:32.844 
1:33.453 
1:33.651 
1:35.062 
1:36.092 
1:37.601 
1:37.806 

Diff 

0.284 
0.337 
0.949 
1.558 
1.756 
3.167 
4.197 
5.706 
5.911 

Gap 

0.284 
0.053 
0.612 
0.609 
0.198 
1.411 
1.030 
1.509 
0.205 

In Lap 
3 
4 
3 
4 
7 
3 
5 
5 
2 
3 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 
Honda CBR 650R 

Equipe 
Motonil Motors 
Tecfil Racing Team 
Cajuru Racing 
PRT 
Dezeró Racing 
Cajuru Racing 
Paulinho SBK 
Tecfil Racing Team 
PRT/PCM 
Dual Sports Performance  

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/12/2020 16:18:09 
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   8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL - 2020 
Copa Pro Honda CBR 650R 

S.Pole - CBR 650R 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 16:06:15 

Autódromo de Goiânia 3,835 km 

19/12/2020 16:07 
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